

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection

## Certificate of Occupancy

LOCATION

Lot 15 Abby Lane(Velley View Helghts)
Date of Issue

C. H Hanson Company Inc.

This is to restrict the due building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built—altered

changed as to use under Building Permit No. 61,/1533, has had final inspection, has been found to conform substantistly to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

APPROVED OCCUPANCY

Entire

One femily dwelling house.

This certificate supersedes certificate issued Approved:

(Date)

C\$ 1'47'

Notice: This certificate identifies , whill use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from Dwuer to owner when property changes hands. Copy will be furnished to owner or lessee for one dollar.

Issued to

Limiting Conditions:

Final Inspn.

Cert. of Occupancy issued
Staking Out Notice NOTES 2/10/69 Julles 54 BIB. ц. У 1. 1 1 23 docs! . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11.5 1. 1 The 18th to the office of the following the 1,11 The box A ....  $(-\alpha_{i}, \lambda_{i}, \alpha_{i}) \rightarrow$ 121 1.2 The same of the same of the -11 2 S 1.25 A tray of The second second second

et de la companya de

Ha had hear what



INSPECTION COPY

Signature of owner ..

# APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure Third Cyass November 18, 1964 Portland, Maine,

PERMIT ISSUED NOV 19 1964

CITY of PURTLEND

o the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE  The undersigned hereb: pplies for a permit to erect alter repair demolish install the fo	llowing building structure equipment
accordance with the Laws of the State of wine, the Ditterns	
pecifications, if any, submitted herewill a refollowing specifications: (Appecifications, if any, submitted herewill a refollowing specifications: (Appecifications, if any, submitted herewill a refollowing specifications) [16] Within Fire Limiton Limitation Limitations   Owner's name and address   C H have on Company Inc. 193 Allen Ave.	its? Dist. No
Owner's name and address C n narrow Company	Tele, hone
Owner's name and address On naison company and address Cessee's name and address Cessee's name and address	Telephone. 797-3335
Lessee's name and address owners.  Contractor's name and address Specifications Plans  Architect	yes No. of sheets 4
Architect	No. (amilies
Architect	No. families
Last use Scale of roof	Roofing
Promo No ctories J 11eat	,
Other buildings on same lot	Fee \$ 26.00
Estimated cost \$ 13,000 General Description of New Work	
er e	$\mathcal{N}$ ,
	Permit Issued with Letter
To construct 1-story frame dwelling 25' x 40'	Permit Issued

It is understood that this permit does not include installa	tion of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separatory by  ISSUED TO OWNERS
Is any plumbing involved in this work?  Is connection to be made to public sewer?  Has septic tank notice been sent?  Fleight average grade to top of plate  Size, front  ACCE  depth  25!  No. stories  Material of foundation  concrete  Thic  Kind of roof  pitch  No. of chinneys  I Material of clumneys.  Framing Lumber—Kind hemlock  Dressed or full  Size Girder  6x1C  Columns under girders  Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16'  Joists and rafters:  1st floor  1st floor	s of New Work  Is any electrical work involved in this work? yes septic tank  If not, what is proposed for sewage?
	accommodatednumber commercial cars to be accommodated
cs 301 hv.	

# CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Department of Building Inspection

NOTICE RELATING TO SEWAGE DISPOSAL (date) November 18, 1964

atractor and Address	
x means copy sent to the parties	family frame dwelling house
Location Lot 15 Abby Lane(Valley View beschips Ave	
Owher and Address CH Hanson Many	•
Contractor and Address	
Architect or Engineer and AddressSn. Ft.	Zone R-2 Residence
Actual Area of Lot9081	8000 sq.ft.
Where septic tank systems are required for schall provides that the least allowable area of the lot shall provides that the least allowable area of the lot shall percolation of the soil, this being the capacity of the percolation of the soil, this being the capacity of the through as determined by tests. The Building Code direction to be used, a building permit shall not be issued unlike the used, a building permit shall not be issued unlike sewage disposal has been approved by the Director of Head Since application for the above permit indicates is not possible, it is necessary for the owner or his against the Health Department, to explain the method of sewage of the Health Department, to explain the method of sewage of the Health Department of the area of lot required on the notify this department of the area of lot required on the set. If the lot area required by the tests is equal to the lot and not less than the minimum lot area required the lot and not less than the minimum lot area required by the lot and not less than the minimum lot area required by the lot and not less than the minimum lot area required by the lot and not less than the minimum lot area required by the lot area required by the lot and not less than the minimum lot area required by the lot area requir	be determined by the rate of soil to allow liquids to pass ts that, where a septic tank less the proposed method of alth.  that connection to a sewer gent to file a site plan with its posal proposed, and to make pervision of that department.  d, the Director of Health will he basis of the results of the coor less than the actual area ared in the zene in which the yer is available, the building sealed unless authorization is
2 copies to Health Director अवस्थानकारकारकारकारकारकारकारकारकारकारकारकारकारक	sease वनवक्कारक्ष्मक्ष्मवस्थानक्ष्मक्ष्मक्ष्म apartment use)
Inspector of Buildings  Rate of Percolation is $\frac{\lambda}{\lambda}$ minutes. On this	basis area required by Zoning
9 dinance is 7 800 sq. ft.	
Comments in event zoning appeal is filed:	
Comments in event zoning appeal is filed:  3×3×75-ft & feelcomm  3×3×100 ft 3 hedroom  3×3×125 ft H fee:com  Director	JOSEPH P. WELCH
3×3×100 ft 3 hedroom	CHIEF. PLUMBING INSPECTO
3×3×125 ft H Assistant Director	of Health

11/19/64 + 15 ally lane CHECK AGAINST ZONING ORDINANCE Direlling Date - New - O.K. 40 from cass prine - O.K. Zone Location - R. O. K \_40 ft. setback area? (Section 21) Abby - 1/6 - 6251 - 1/6 - 614 Intertor or corner Lot cose - Dwelling - 0,00 Sewage Disposal - Septic Rear Yards - 30 - 0. K Side Yards - 16 - 401 - 0.1. Front Yards - 25'-0.4 Projections - Chinney, parch - 0.4 L-Height - O. K. Lot Arna - 9, 051 - 0.4. Limited Area - 1,510"- House 1,000-014 LArea per Family - O. A Width of Lot - 9/-0/1 Lot Frontago - 100' - O.K. Off-street Parking - G. M.

Memorandum from Department of Building Inspection, Portland, Maine

A.P.- Lot 15 Abby Lane (Valley View Heights)

Nov. 19, 1964

C. H. Hanson Company, Inc. 193 Allen Avenue

Gentlemen:

Permit to construct a 1-story frame dwelling 25°x40° is being issued subject to plans received with application and in compliance with Zonlag Ordinance and Building Code restrictions as follows:

Collar beams shall be provided adequate in size and location to offset the thrust from rafters or sloping roof jedsts.

Very truly yours,

A. Allan Scule Field Inspector

AASIM

CŞ-27

CS 300

INSPECTION COPY

FILL IN AND GIGN WITH INK

### PERMIT ISSUED 00157 FEB 19 1965

CITY of PORTLAND

#### APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

Portland, Mainz, February 18, 1965 To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PURTLAND, ME. The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment is accordance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications: Location Lot 15 Abby Lane General Description of Work To install oil-fired forced hot water heating system IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER If so, how protected?..... ..... Kind of fuel? ...... oil Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace .......24" If gas fired, how vented? ..... Rated maximum demand per hour ...... Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion? IF OIL BURNER Will operator be always in attendance? . ...... Does oil supply line feed from top or b 'tom of tank? ...botton....... Type of the beneath burner .......concrete ...... Size of vent pipe ..... 12!! Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? .....yes....... How many tanks enclosed? ........ IF COOKING APPLIANCE If so, how protected? ....... Height of Legs, if any ...... Skirting at bottom of appliance? ...... J. stance to combustible material from top of appliance? ...... From front of appliance ...... From sides and tack ..... From top of smokepipe ..... From top of smokepipe .... Size of chimney flue ...... Other connections to same flue ...... Is hood to be provided? ...... If so, how vented? ..... Forced or gravity? ....... If gas fired, how vented? ..... Rated nauximum demand per hour ....... MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION Amount of fee enclosed? ... 2.00 (\$2.00 for one heater, etc., \$1.00 additional for each additional heater, etc., in same building at same time.) 0.15. 8. 8. 2/18/65-Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are observed? .....yes..... Signature of Installer By: ( Still y 94 e

Staking Out Notice
Form Check Notice Cert. of Occupancy issued Final Notif. Inspn. closing-in

NOTES



# APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure Third Class

Portland, Maine, October 25, 1967

PERMIT ISSUED 01130

CITY of PURTLAND

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDI

ocation 120 Abby La	113	wing specifications:  Withi	n Fire Limits?	
Owner's name and address	Archie E.Seekir	is, 120 Abby Lane	, '	Tylophone
cosee a name and address.				T-11
Ontractor's name and add	rece Owner		•	m
Architect	, ,	Specifications	Pians yes	No of sheets
roposed use of building	Dwe J	ling		No. families
rchitectroposed use of buildingast userame		**		No. families
laterial Trame No. s	tories Heat	Style of roof .		Roofing
ther buildings on same lot				
stimated cost \$100,00	artemorphism - 2	Description of New V		Fee \$ 2.00
	General 1	Description of New V	Vork	
,		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•	i e e i e, ing ee e gi e e
			***	
To erect on	e non-buaring par	tition in basement	area.	
2x4 studs 2	4" o.c. covered v	with plywood.		
,,	***	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
• 1	•	•		
* **	•		, · · ·	
				44.
	•			
any plumbing involved in	this work?	tails of New Work Is any electrical If not, what 27	work involved in to	his work?
connection to be made to as septic tank notice been	public sewer?sent?	Is any electrical If not, what 12 p	proposed for sewag	ge?
connection to be made to as septic tank notice been eight average grade to top	public sewer?	Is any electrical  If not, what 17 y  Form notice se	oroposed for sewag nt?de toighest point	of roof
connection to be made to as septic tank notice been eight average grade to top te, frontdepth	this work?	Is any electrical If not, what 17 p Form notice se If eight average grades	oroposed for sewag nt?de de toighest point	of roofearth or rock?
connection to be made to as septic tank notice been eight average grade to tor ze, frontdepth aterial of foundation	this work?	Is any electrical If not, what 17 p Form notice se If eight average grades If solid or filled lar Chickness, top	oroposed for sewag nt?de toighest point nd?ttomcells	of roofearth or rock?
connection to be made to as septic tank notice been eight average grade to top te, front	chis work?	Is any electrical  If not, what 12 y  Form notice se  Height average graves Solid or filled lar Chickness, top	oroposed for sewag nt?de to highest point nd?ttomcells	of roofearth or rock?
connection to be made to as septic tank notice been eight average grade to top te, front	chis work?	Is any electrical  If not, what 12 y  Form notice se  If eight average graves  Solid or filled lar  Chickness, top  Roof covering  ys  of lining	oroposed for sewagent?  de to highest point ad?  ttom cells	of roof
connection to be made to as septic tank notice been eight average grade to top te, front	control of plate	Is any electrical  If not, what 17 y  Form notice se  Height average grades Solid or filled lar Chickness, top	proposed for sewagent?  de to highest point ad?  cella  Kind of hearner posts	of roof
connection to be made to as septic tank notice been eight average grade to top ate, front depth aterial of foundation of of chimneys aming Lumber—Kind e Girder	control of plate  Material of chimne  Dressed or f  Columns under girde	Is any electrical  If not, what 17 y  Form notice se  Height average grades Solid or filled lar Chickness, top	oroposed for sewag  nt?  de to highest point  d?  ttom cells  Kind of heavener posts  Max.	of roof
connection to be made to as septic tank notice been eight average grade to top ee, front	this work?  public sewer?  sent?  No. storic  Rise per foot  Material of chimne  Dressed or f  Columns under girderrying partitio: 1, 2x4-	Is any electrical  If not, what 17 y  Form notice se  Solid or filled lar Chickness, top	oroposed for sewag  nt?  de to highest point  nd?  ttom cella  Kind of hea  rner posts  Max.  y floor and flat ro	of roof
connection to be made to as septic tank notice been eight average grade to top ee, front	this work?  public sewer?  sent?  of plate  No. storie  Rise per foot  Material of chimne  Dressed or f  Columns under gird  rrying partitio: ,, 2x4-  1st floor	Is any electrical  If not, what 17 y  Form notice se  Beginner of line large grades and selectrical large grades are selectrical large grades.  Roof covering and selectrical large grades are selectrical large grades.  Roof covering and selectrical large grades are selectrical large grades.  Size and selectrical large grades.  Size and selectrical large grades.	proposed for sewagent?  de to highest point ad?  ttom cells  Kind of hearner posts  Max.  y floor and flat row, 3rd	of roof
connection to be made to as septic tank notice been eight average grade to top te, front depth aterial of foundation of of coof foundation aming Lumber—Kind te Girder desired and can to do toutside walls and can	this work?  public sewer?  sent?  of plate  No. storie  Rise per foot  Material of chimne  Dressed or fi  Columns under girderrying partitio: 1, 2x4-  1st floor	Is any electrical  If not, what 17 y  Form notice se  Solid or filled lar Chickness, top	proposed for sewagent?  de to highest point ad?  ttom cells  Kind of hearner posts Max.  y floor and flat row, 3rd	of roof earth or rock?  atfuel  Sills on centers of span over 8 feet, roof, roof
connection to be made to as septic tank notice been eight average grade to top ate, front	this work?  public sewer?  sent?  of plate  No. storie  Rise per foot  Material of chimne  Dressed or from the company of the	Is any electrical  If not, what 17 y  Form notice se  Solid or filled lar Chickness, top	oroposed for sewag  nt?  de to highest point  nd?  ttom cells  Kind of hearner posts  Max.  y floor and flat roo  , 3rd  , 3rd	of roof
connection to be made to as septic tank notice been eight average grade to top te, front	this work?  public sewer?  sent?  of plate  No. storie  Rise per foot  Material of chimne  Dressed or from the company of the	Is any electrical  If not, what 17 y Form notice se Solid or filled lar Chickness, top	oroposed for sewag  nt?  de to highest point  nd?  ttom cells  Kind of hearner posts  Max.  y floor and flat roo  , 3rd  , 3rd	of roof
connection to be made to as septic tank notice been eight average grade to top as, front	this work?  public sewer?  sent?  of plate  No. storie  Rise per foot  Material of chimne  Oressed or from the company of the	Is any electrical  If not, what 17 y  Form notice se  Solid or filled lar Chickness, top	proposed for sewagent?  de to highest point ad?  ttom cells  Kind of hearner posts  Max.  y floor and flat roon, 3rd  , 3rd  , 3rd	of roof
connection to be made to as septic tank notice been eight average grade to tor te, front	this work?  public sewer?  sent?  of plate  No. storic  Rise per foot  Material of chimne  Oressed or from the company of the	Is any electrical  If not, what 17 p  Form notice se  Form notice se  Solid or filled lar Chickness, top	corposed for sewagent?  de to highest point and?  ttom cells  Kind of hearner posts  Max.  y floor and flat room, 3rd  , 3rd  corrected and and and and and and and and and an	of roof
connection to be made to as septic tank notice been eight average grade to tor te, front	this work?  public sewer?  sent?  of plate  No. storic  Rise per foot  Material of chimne  Oressed or from the company of the	Is any electrical  If not, what 17 y  Form notice se  Solid or filled lar Chickness, top	corposed for sewagent?  de to highest point and?  ttom cells  Kind of hearner posts  Max.  y floor and flat room, 3rd  , 3rd  corrected and services are an	of roof
connection to be made to as septic tank notice been sight average grade to top ze, front	this work?  public sewer?  sent?  of plate  No. storie  Rise per foot  Material of chimne  Dressed or from the company of the	Is any electrical  If not, what 17 p  Form notice se  Form notice se  Solid or filled lar Chickness, top	corposed for sewagent?  de to highest point and?  ttom cells  Kind of hearner posts  Max.  y floor and flat room, 3rd  , 3rd  corrected and services are an	of roof
connection to be made to as septic tank notice been eight average grade to top ze, front	this work?  public sewer?  sent?  of plate  No. storie  Rise per foot  Material of chimne  Dressed or from the company of the	Is any electrical  If not, what 17 y  Form notice se  Height average grades  Solid or filled lar Chickness, top	corposed for sewagent?  de to highest point and?  ttom cella  Kind of here posts  Max.  y floor and flat row,  3 ard  oer commercial care,  y stored in the prop	of roof
connection to be made to as septic tank notice been sight average grade to top ze, front	this work?  public sewer?  sent?  of plate  No. storic  Rise per foot  Material of chimne  Oressed or from the company of the	Is any electrical  If not, what 17 p  Form notice se  Height average graves  Solid or filled lar Chickness, top	proposed for sewagent?  de to highest point ad?  Kind of heavener posts  Max.  y floor and flat row, 3rd  per commercial care, stored in the proposed in the p	of roof
connection to be made to as septic tank notice been sight average grade to top ze, front	this work?  public sewer?  sent?  of plate  No. storie  Rise per foot  Material of chimne  Dressed or from the company of the	Is any electrical  If not, what 17 y  Form notice se  If eight average graves  Solid or filled lar  Chickness, top	proposed for sewagent?  de to highest point ad?  ttom cella  Kind of heavier posts  Max.  y floor and flat row, 3rd  per commercial carry stored in the prop  Miscellaneous  rbing of any tree of the above we ge of the above we	of roof

PERMIT TO INSTALL P	LUMBING	1	4855
	Addrest 1 20 Int 15 hotor land	PE	RMIT NUMBER
· - 1	Installation For: Charles Konson		_ <del></del> ,_(7)
Date 1/29/65	Owner of 3ldg. Charles Hanson		
PORTLAND PLUMEING	Owner's Address: Allen Avenue		
INSPECTOR	Plumber: Maltor M. Walker Do		29/65
J.P. Wolch	NEW REPL PROPOSED INSTALLATIONS	NUMBER	Fel
APPROVED FIRST INSPECTION	1 V SINKS	-1.7,-	- 52-00
•	LAVATORIES		
Date Fut, 2-1965	I V TOILETS		2.00
7.4	BATH TUBS		3.00
By Meadurin	SHOWERS WARLES		
AFT - OVED FINAL INSPECTION	DRA INS		<del></del>
. Calso	HOT WATER TANKS		<del></del>
Do.e (6/1/)	TANKLESS WATER HEATERS		@
Cal . ch-	GARBAGE GRINDERS		3
By	2 V SEPTIC TANKS	<del></del>	
TYPE OF BUILDING	HOUSE SEWERS		<del></del>
RESIDENTIAL	ROOF LEADERS (Conn. to house drain)		
I SINGLE	1 V Hasning Machine		-6E
MULTI FAMILY			
☐ NEW CONSTRUCTION ☐ REMODELING		TOTAL	310.60
PO	TLAMD HEALTH DEPT. PLUMBING INSPECTION L		

	PERMIT TO INSTALL	PLU/AB	ING			1510	ñ
,		Acdres		118-124		1513	4
( )	Dale		tion Fo	Lot 15 lebey lane	P!	RMIT NUM	٨E
-	Issued4/27/65		of Bldg	TED LIES TESTISON			
	PORTLAND PLUMBING						
	INSPECTOR		's Addr				
	By J.P. Wolch			lter N. Walker Dote:	4/2	7/65	
	APPROVED FIRST INSPECTION	VEW	REP'L	PROPOSED INSTALLATIONS	MIMBER	FEE	
	ATTROVED FIRST INSPECTION			SINKS			
	Date 7/21.28,1965			LAVATORIES			
	//			TOILETS			
	BY UDSEPH R. WELCH			BATH TUBS			•
				SHOWERS			
	APPROVED FINAL INSPECTION			DRAINS			
	Dote GOSEPH P. V	V E,E.C	11	HOT WATER TANKS			
	Date JOSEPH P.	1000		TANKLESS WATER HEATERS	7	\$2.00	
	CHIEF PLUMBING	MASILE	- CT - FE	GARBAGE GRINDERS			
	TYPE OF BUILDING			SEPTIC TANKS			
	COMMERCIAL		L	HOUSE SEWERS			
	☐ RESIDENTIAL			ROCIF LEADERS (Conn. to house drain)			
$\bigcirc$	SINGLE						
\/	MULTI FAMILY						
	☐ NEW CONSTRUCTION ☐ REMODELING					<del></del>	

